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1     Grady Harrington       M1519         1/14       18:52
2     Patrick Stark          M1519         2/14       19:40
3     Cameron Dunafon        M3539         1/22       19:42
4     Matt Widzer            M3539         2/22       19:54
5     Jack Scoville          M1519         3/14       19:59
6     Andrew Hillard         M2024         1/15       20:07
7     Brian Elkington        M2529         1/22       20:26
8     Lucas Harrington       M1114          1/8       20:27
9     Ted Leonard            M1519         4/14       20:31
10    Brad Jessee            M4044         1/19       20:39
11    Brandon Butcher        M2529         2/22       20:42
12    Laura Hillard          F2529         1/30       20:46
13    Josh Boesen            M3034         1/22       21:17
14    Casey Buckman          M3034         2/22       21:31
15    Richard Sapp           M1519         5/14       21:45
16    Uwe Lochner            M4044         2/19       21:48
17    Alaine Arnott          F2529         2/30       21:50
18    Kyle Kinderknecht      M2024         2/15       21:54
19    James Reynolds         M4549         1/19       21:55
20    Jay Kinderknecht       M2024         3/15       22:01
21    Marc Johnson           M3539         3/22       22:04
22    Grant Sparks           M2529         3/22       22:05
23    Joe Stephens           M3539         4/22       22:06
24    Pete Dawson            M2529         4/22       22:13
25    Kelsey Kinderknecht    F1519         1/17       22:16
26    Jordan Derose          F3034         1/33       22:32
27    Haley Schwarz          F3034         2/33       22:35
28    Chris Lorson           M4044         3/19       22:50
29    Jacob Lukasik          M0110         1/13       22:53
30    Evan Lukasik           M4044         4/19       22:54
31    Nick Blaylock          M2024         4/15       22:55
32    Andrew Branaum         M2529         5/22       23:00
33    Denise Holiman         F3539         1/50       23:05
34    Steven Adamski         M2529         6/22       23:09
35    Paige Oursler          F1114          1/7       23:17
36    John Sullivan          M3034         3/22       23:19
37    Sam Chapin             M1519         6/14       23:24
38    Kyle Lewis             M2024         5/15       23:28
39    Jon Rosen              M5559         1/12       23:34
40    Andy Chapin            M3034         4/22       23:34
41    Del Lobb               M4549         2/19       23:39
42    Jacob Blount           M2024         6/15       23:41
43    Kimberly Boyer         F3539         2/50       23:43
44    Butch McFetters        M4549         3/19       23:46
45    Lucas Blount           M2024         7/15       23:49
46    Randall Durk           M4549         4/19       23:54
47    Andrew Collins         M3034         5/22       23:56
48    Lance White            M2024         8/15       24:02
49    Brian Butcher          M2529         7/22       24:04
50    Nancy Yaeger           F3539         3/50       24:08
51    Ginger Merry           F3034         3/33       24:11
52    Brannan Schell         M3034         6/22       24:11
53    Cary Colbert           F3539         4/50       24:12
54    Darla Atkins           F4044         1/30       24:13
55    Skyler Jesse           M1519         7/14       24:16
56    Sally Casteel          F2024         1/31       24:18
57    Ja Johnmeyer           M5054         1/10       24:20
58    Letrisha Thomas        F2529         3/30       24:23
59    Betsy Farris           F5054         1/22       24:24
60    Corinn Wheeler         F2024         2/31       24:25
61    Steve Friedman         M4044         5/19       24:31
62    Sara Rutter            F5054         2/22       24:33
63    Jared Holiman          M0110         2/13       24:40
64    Drew Huckla            M2024         9/15       24:45
65    Gary Werkmeister       M3034         7/22       24:56
66    John Ogan              M3034         8/22       24:59
67    Maria Tringali         F2024         3/31       25:02
68    Samantha Bryson        F2529         4/30       25:03
69    Jeremy Jesse           M3034         9/22       25:11
70    Lacy Chapin            F1519         2/17       25:13
71    Julie Kapp             F3539         5/50       25:13
72    Blake Benson           M1519         8/14       25:14
73    Henry David            M3539         5/22       25:15
74    Matt Echelmeier        M1114          2/8       25:17
75    John Johnson           M5559         2/12       25:19
76    Drue Duncan            M3539         6/22       25:23
77    Emily Shaw             F1519         3/17       25:35
78    Jake Simpson           M4044         6/19       25:35
79    Parker Fancher         M1114          3/8       25:36
80    Pat Dawson             M5054         2/10       25:38
81    Tom Walley             M3539         7/22       25:39
82    Russell Greene         M4044         7/19       25:44
83    Becky Nielsen          F3539         6/50       25:46
84    August Nielsen         M3539         8/22       25:46
85    Steve White            M5559         3/12       25:56
86    Mark Pickerel          M1519         9/14       25:58
87    Dixon Barnes           M1519        10/14       25:58
88    Taylor Dillard         F1114          2/7       25:59
89    Debbie Sykuta          F4044         2/30       26:00
90    Mitch Magoffin         M5054         3/10       26:02
91    Dave Ringdahl          M5054         4/10       26:02
92    Matthew Merry          M3034        10/22       26:04
93    Jenny Young            F4044         3/30       26:06
94    Deanna Fancher         F4044         4/30       26:08
95    Mark Blount            M5054         5/10       26:13
96    Adam Irvin             M3034        11/22       26:17
97    Joe Kussman            M3034        12/22       26:21
98    Lance Bolinger         M2529         8/22       26:27
99    Marc Walters           M2529         9/22       26:30
100   Robin Blount           F5054         3/22       26:30
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101   Thomas Reilly          M4044         8/19       26:36
102   Marianne Friedman      F3539         7/50       26:37
103   Kelli Dawson           F2024         4/31       26:41
104   Zach Boesen            M1114          4/8       26:43
105   Eric Johnson           M3034        13/22       26:44
106   Tim Holt               M4044         9/19       26:54
107   Dawn Holt              F3539         8/50       26:54
108   Nikki Barnes           F3539         9/50       26:54
109   Shelby Ringdahl        F1519         4/17       26:55
110   Galit Rudelson         F1519         5/17       26:57
111   David Egan             M2529        10/22       27:00
112   Jerry Hickey           M3539         9/22       27:03
113   Alyssa Fancher         F1519         6/17       27:10
114   Richie Lyon            M3539        10/22       27:11
115   Carrie Shryock         F3034         4/33       27:12
116   Emma Boucher           F2024         5/31       27:13
117   Stephanie Okamura      F2024         6/31       27:14
118   Carl Greeson           M6064          1/2       27:14
119   Karen Jones            F2529         5/30       27:23
120   Jacob Sykuta           M0110         3/13       27:24
121   Elizabeth Worsowicz    F2024         7/31       27:26
122   Kelsie Shearrer        F2024         8/31       27:26
123   Jake Beck              M1519        11/14       27:26
124   Mike Sykuta            M4044        10/19       27:27
125   Orlando Heredia        M3539        11/22       27:31
126   Sarah Sandkuhl         F3034         5/33       27:31
127   Jen Kemp               F3539        10/50       27:33
128   Christy Beck           F1519         7/17       27:36
129   Warren Stevens         M3539        12/22       27:39
130   Bruce Ringdahl         M4549         5/19       27:40
131   Kathryn Sapp           F4044         5/30       27:44
132   Dina Rudelson          F1519         8/17       27:47
133   Andrea Matlock         F3034         6/33       27:51
134   Bridgid Miller         F3539        11/50       27:52
135   Brad Hinz              M4549         6/19       27:54
136   Brian Murray           M3539        13/22       27:57
137   Brian Winton           M4549         7/19       28:01
138   Jennifer Perlow        F3539        12/50       28:01
139   Alan Hillard           M5559         4/12       28:02
140   Scott Ballard          M2529        11/22       28:04
141   Lynsey Foster          F2529         6/30       28:06
142   Luke Fenton            M0110         4/13       28:15
143   Tristan Welsh          M1519        12/14       28:15
144   Jordan Reynolds        M1519        13/14       28:15
145   Jennifer Mast          F3034         7/33       28:18
146   John Dina              M4044        11/19       28:23
147   Amy Hawkins            F3539        13/50       28:24
148   Mia Dina               F0110         1/12       28:24
149   Tina Dina              F4044         6/30       28:24
150   Leeallen Smith         M4549         8/19       28:26
151   Sherri Sullivan        F3539        14/50       28:28
152   Seth Buceman           M2024        10/15       28:32
153   Kate Cottrell          F3539        15/50       28:39
154   Katy David             F3539        16/50       28:39
155   Brian Dourty           M3034        14/22       28:43
156   Liz Duncan             F4044         7/30       28:47
157   Jennifer Welsh         F4044         8/30       28:47
158   Farron Fitzpatrick     M4044        12/19       28:54
159   Rebecca Fitzpatrick    F3539        17/50       28:54
160   Keri Oursler           F1114          3/7       28:57
161   Muna Sherif            F2529         7/30       29:02
162   Michelle Moore         F4044         9/30       29:05
163   Douglas Grouws         M6569          1/4       29:09
164   Theresa Critchfield    F4044        10/30       29:10
165   Melody Kroll           F3539        18/50       29:11
166   Travis Miller          M3034        15/22       29:16
167   Amanda Miller          F3034         8/33       29:16
168   Kate Rorvig            F2024         9/31       29:19
169   Anna Rorvig            F2529         8/30       29:19
170   Kyle Snow              M3539        14/22       29:20
171   Andi Simon             F2529         9/30       29:23
172   Catherine Peterson     F4549         1/21       29:24
173   Carol Hickey           F3034         9/33       29:27
174   Ann Echelmeier         F4549         2/21       29:29
175   Amy Longsdon           F3034        10/33       29:31
176   Amanda Barnes          F3539        19/50       29:34
177   Christine Staelens     F5054         4/22       29:37
178   Nicole Simmons         F2529        10/30       29:37
179   Melissa Curtis         F2024        10/31       29:38
180   Amanda Archer          F2024        11/31       29:38
181   Charles Archer         M4549         9/19       29:39
182   Grant Simmons          M2529        12/22       29:40
183   Alison Hillard         F3539        20/50       29:43
184   Sherry Corwin          F5054         5/22       29:44
185   Judy Dwyer             F5054         6/22       29:45
186   Karen Rouse            F4044        11/30       29:45
187   Rebecca Hennessy       F4549         3/21       29:49
188   Leslie Huckla          F2529        11/30       29:53
189   Gail Bradfield         F5054         7/22       29:54
190   Michelle Willis        F3034        11/33       29:57
191   Mark Schwab            M3539        15/22       29:57
192   Lindsay Butcher        F2529        12/30       29:59
193   Tim Staelens           M4549        10/19       29:59
194   Keith Tomko            M5054         6/10       30:00
195   Drew Henson            M2024        11/15       30:01
196   Tina Ehrhardt          F4044        12/30       30:03
197   Cheryl Lobb            F4549         4/21       30:03
198   Carolyn Roof           F5054         8/22       30:03
199   Thomas Luhring         M2529        13/22       30:06
200   Liz Hinz               F2024        12/31       30:08
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201   Allison Muller         F3034        12/33       30:11
202   Richard Davenport      M4044        13/19       30:11
203   Rachel Grosz           F1519         9/17       30:14
204   Ashley Dressler        F2024        13/31       30:22
205   Laurie Kingsley        F4549         5/21       30:25
206   Dean Spader            M6569          2/4       30:27
207   Mike Stein             M3034        16/22       30:28
208   Rebecca Callahan       F3539        21/50       30:31
209   Carrie Murray          F3034        13/33       30:32
210   Misty Brawner          F3539        22/50       30:34
211   Ted Farnen             M4549        11/19       30:35
212   Richard King           M5559         5/12       30:36
213   Ian Lukasik            M0110         5/13       30:45
214   Meredith Becklenberg   F3034        14/33       30:46
215   Jason McSherry         M2529        14/22       30:46
216   Alan Thompson          M4549        12/19       30:48
217   Racheal Sutton         F3539        23/50       30:53
218   Apryl Cross            F2529        13/30       30:57
219   Bill Jackman           M3539        16/22       30:58
220   Julie Dougherty        F4044        13/30       31:01
221   Patrick Corwin         M2024        12/15       31:04
222   Mary Corwin            F4549         6/21       31:05
223   Michael Mahieu         M1519        14/14       31:05
224   Shawna Victor          F3034        15/33       31:06
225   Maureen Kokoska        F5054         9/22       31:07
226   Karen Ernst            F3539        24/50       31:10
227   Sean Ernst             M3539        17/22       31:10
228   Amy David              F3539        25/50       31:13
229   Zack Hay               M0110         6/13       31:17
230   Trish Lukasik          F4044        14/30       31:18
231   Ashley Tebbe           F2024        14/31       31:18
232   Mary Orscheln          F4549         7/21       31:20
233   Majorie Muller         F3034        16/33       31:20
234   Melody Simpson         F2529        14/30       31:21
235   Tim Moore              M3539        18/22       31:23
236   Gail Metz              F4549         8/21       31:24
237   Leigh Neier            F3034        17/33       31:25
238   Scott Croom            M3539        19/22       31:26
239   Brooksie Collins       F3034        18/33       31:27
240   Meggan Rorvig          F3034        19/33       31:28
241   Greg Baltyn            M4044        14/19       31:29
242   Emily Kiser            F2529        15/30       31:30
243   Rachel Kiser           F1519        10/17       31:30
244   Molli Baltyn           F0110         2/12       31:30
245   Johnna Leak            F4549         9/21       31:31
246   Erin Hargis            F3034        20/33       31:32
247   Brady Wirth            M1114          5/8       31:37
248   Melody Bezenek         F3034        21/33       31:38
249   Stephanie Boesen       F2529        16/30       31:41
250   Nicolette Kumar        F3539        26/50       31:43
251   Bridget Stevens        F3539        27/50       31:43
252   Emili Carlson          F3034        22/33       31:48
253   David Carlson          M3034        17/22       31:48
254   Krista Myer            F3539        28/50       31:52
255   Erin Carr              F3539        29/50       31:55
256   Katie Eggerman         F2024        15/31       31:56
257   Tyler Lasley           M2529        15/22       31:57
258   Karen Young            F3539        30/50       31:58
259   Christine Ginter       F3539        31/50       31:59
260   Kim Alderson           F3539        32/50       32:01
261   Heather Myers          F3539        33/50       32:02
262   Hugh Keene             M1114          6/8       32:08
263   John Hay               M4044        15/19       32:09
264   Suzi Decker            F2024        16/31       32:11
265   Alex Decker            M2024        13/15       32:11
266   Todd Cowan             M4549        13/19       32:23
267   Chrissy Gansert        F3034        23/33       32:39
268   Vickie Rorvig          F5054        10/22       32:42
269   Jeffrey Oursler        M0110         7/13       32:42
270   Lynn Williams          F2529        17/30       32:43
271   Allison Bruning        F3539        34/50       32:55
272   Nick Curtis            M2529        16/22       33:00
273   Gregory Ropp           M5054         7/10       33:02
274   Tony Jesse             M5559         6/12       33:04
275   Anne Boesen            F4044        15/30       33:08
276   Mark Rorvig            M2529        17/22       33:12
277   Lynn Summers           F4044        16/30       33:18
278   Betsy Oursler          F4044        17/30       33:19
279   Annette Humphreys      F4549        10/21       33:29
280   Tony Sauder            M2529        18/22       33:31
281   Amanda Rodemann        F2529        18/30       33:37
282   Jake Rodemann          M3034        18/22       33:38
283   Diana Demoss           F3539        35/50       33:48
284   Susan Manary           F4044        18/30       33:48
285   Jill Schwab            F3034        24/33       33:49
286   Nicole Dwyer           F2024        17/31       33:51
287   Michelle Mueller       F2529        19/30       34:01
288   Bailey Chapin          F1519        11/17       34:12
289   Sophie Cunningham      F1114          4/7       34:40
290   Paula Cunningham       F4044        19/30       34:40
291   Caleb Dunafon          M0110         8/13       34:44
292   Hunter Forthaus        M0110         9/13       34:45
293   Kellie Forthaus        F3539        36/50       34:46
294   Steve Merry            M6064          2/2       34:48
295   Jill Ray               F4044        20/30       34:55
296   Lindsay Hrdina         F2529        20/30       34:58
297   Rachel Hrdina          F3539        37/50       34:59
298   Robin Shock            F4549        11/21       34:59
299   Kevin Begley           M5559         7/12       35:04
300   Sherry Hall            F4549        12/21       35:09
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301   Jane Dawson            F5054        11/22       35:19
302   Rachael Turner         F2529        21/30       35:19
303   Jeff Matlock           M3034        19/22            
304   Deborah Crawford-Hartl F5559          1/8       35:29
305   Jerry Wirth            M5054         8/10       35:29
306   Clayton Turner         M3034        20/22       35:33
307   Maryan Solis           F1519        12/17       35:41
308   Stephani McKinney      F3034        25/33       35:42
309   Anne Gibson            F2529        22/30       35:45
310   Aaron Ashworth         M2529        19/22       35:53
311   Allison McSherry       F2024        18/31       35:57
312   Jena Rorvig            F2529        23/30       36:03
313   Paul Rorvig            M2529        20/22       36:03
314   Wendy Glascock         F3034        26/33       36:07
315   Elizabeth Hagan        F2024        19/31       36:13
316   Teresa Jessee          F4044        21/30       36:14
317   Hailey Jessee          F0110         3/12       36:15
318   Aaron Murray           M2529        21/22       36:21
319   Linda Okamura          F5559          2/8       36:41
320   Ann Sauder             F2529        24/30       36:49
321   Megan Hayday           F1114          5/7       36:54
322   Jennifer Clack         F2024        20/31       37:03
323   Josh Begley            M2529        22/22       37:06
324   Karen Wolfe            F4549        13/21       37:06
325   Brenda McNeill         F4549        14/21       37:08
326   Ashley Gross           F2024        21/31       37:15
327   Kelci Harmon           F1519        13/17       37:16
328   Ross Smith             M5559         8/12       37:23
329   Amy McKenzie           F3034        27/33       37:24
330   Christy Lyon           F3539        38/50       37:33
331   Elizabeth Stevens      F2024        22/31       37:38
332   Connie Brooks          F3539        39/50       37:42
333   Nancy Sweezer          F5559          3/8       37:43
334   Caryl Smarr            F5054        12/22       37:44
335   Rachel Tomko           F2024        23/31       37:50
336   Kathy Archer           F4549        15/21       37:55
337   Alex Hutchinson        F1519        14/17       37:58
338   Katlyn Robertson       F1519        15/17       37:58
339   Michele Bennington     F4044        22/30       38:03
340   Todd Bennington        M4044        16/19       38:03
341   Kelly Hayday           F4044        23/30       38:17
342   Rhonda Hafner          F4044        24/30       38:24
343   Chrysti Safie          F3034        28/33       38:27
344   Maddie Hayday          F0110         4/12       38:35
345   Kacey Dillard          F1519        16/17       38:35
346   John Metz              M4549        14/19       38:39
347   Colleen Stuart         F2529        25/30       38:48
348   Brenda McSherry        F5559          4/8       38:49
349   Ann Thompson           F5054        13/22       38:56
350   Joy Dunafon            F6064          1/5       39:01
351   Shanna Ballard         F2529        26/30       39:02
352   Claire Sandkuhl        F2024        24/31       39:04
353   Breanna Holcomb        F1114          6/7       39:08
354   Cheryl Coggeshall      F5559          5/8       39:15
355   Tammy Taylor           F4044        25/30       39:40
356   Matthew Taylor         M4044        17/19       39:40
357   Molly Farrell          F1519        17/17       39:51
358   Jason Harville         M2024        14/15       39:52
359   Ken Coggeshall         M6569          3/4       39:56
360   Jenny Karl             F5054        14/22       40:20
361   Jana Wirth             F5054        15/22       40:34
362   Cherie Coleman         F5054        16/22       40:39
363   Shawna Strickland      F3539        40/50       40:50
364   Michele Curry          F2024        25/31       41:10
365   Jessica Curry          F2024        26/31       41:20
366   Lisa Burris            F4044        26/30       41:23
367   Melissa Faurot         F3539        41/50       41:23
368   Lauren Mattson         F2024        27/31       41:35
369   Emily Hendren          F2529        27/30       41:39
370   Sidney Neate           F2024        28/31       41:40
371   Nick Litteken          M0110        10/13       42:01
372   Gay Litteken           F4044        27/30       42:08
373   Connie Cole            F6064          2/5       42:13
374   Laurie Arbuckle        F4044        28/30       42:44
375   Chris Hayday           M4044        18/19       42:51
376   Amanda Arbuckle        F0110         5/12       42:57
377   Jessica Gray           F2529        28/30       43:06
378   Glenda Moum            F5559          6/8       43:08
379   Hector Heredia         M5559         9/12       43:11
380   Michelle Dillard       F4044        29/30       43:38
381   Reagan Smith           F0110         6/12       45:04
382   Mary Brown             F2024        29/31       45:13
383   Jason Aubrey           M3539        20/22       45:24
384   Erin Walker            F2024        30/31       45:26
385   Eric Schweiss          M2024        15/15       45:26
386   Kim Benson             F4549        16/21       45:29
387   Cindy Bryan            F5054        17/22       45:42
388   Scott Shaw             M4549        15/19       45:45
389   Rhonda Henstorf        F4549        17/21       45:49
390   George Henstorf        M5054         9/10       45:49
391   Cindy Tomko            F5054        18/22       45:53
392   Roger Walker           M5054        10/10       46:00
393   Jill Walker            F5054        19/22       46:01
394   Jann Merry             F4549        18/21       46:01
395   Andrea Brown           F2024        31/31       46:05
396   Jonathan Pry           M4549        16/19       46:06
397   Mayukh Ghosh           M3034        21/22       46:06
398   Deborah Stevens        F5054        20/22       46:11
399   Mia Shaw               F0110         7/12       46:11
400   Lucinda Goyne          F0110         8/12       46:22
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401   Jennifer Goyne         F3539        42/50       46:22
402   Angie Cantin           F3539        43/50       46:42
403   Mary Ropp              F4549        19/21       46:43
404   Anna Smith             F0110         9/12       47:15
405   Joshua Smith           M3539        21/22       47:16
406   Jean Clifford          F7074          1/1       47:25
407   Leeann Mahieu          F4549        20/21       47:26
408   Martin Mahieu          M4549        17/19       47:26
409   Darla Harmon           F3539        44/50       47:31
410   Paul Rorvig            M5559        10/12       47:51
411   Wyatt Hays             M1114          7/8       48:05
412   Melissa Hays           F3539        45/50       48:05
413   Amanda Miller          F3034        29/33       48:06
414   Blake Metz             F1114          7/7       48:08
415   Grant Metz             M0110        11/13       48:08
416   Peter Rorvig           M5559        11/12       48:17
417   Julie Gochenour        F3539        46/50       48:22
418   Mary Defroy            F4549        21/21       48:23
419   Realee Smith           F0110        10/12       48:25
420   Tracee Smith           F3539        47/50       48:25
421   Jenifer Smith          F3034        30/33       48:29
422   Ben Smith              M0110        12/13       48:29
423   John Dina              M6569          4/4       48:35
424   Sarah Root             F3034        31/33       49:09
425   Kim Stichnote          F4044        30/30       49:12
426   Kir Price              F3539        48/50       49:12
427   Amie Gilotti           F3539        49/50       49:22
428   Maggie Sullivan        F2529        29/30       49:45
429   Matthew Rorvig         M3034        22/22       50:40
430   Bonnie Rorvig          F5559          7/8       50:43
431   John Speropulos        M4549        18/19       50:48
432   Dan Reich              M3539        22/22       50:58
433   Sarah Stein            F3034        32/33       51:10
434   Vikki Fix              F6064          3/5       51:12
435   Misty Werkmeister      F3034        33/33       51:14
436   Bradley Werkmeister    M0110        13/13       51:23
437   Elizabeth Cowherd      F2529        30/30       51:24
438   Teresanne Beshears     F3539        50/50       51:32
439   Nancy Rezabek          F5559          8/8       52:55
440   Andrea Allen           F6064          4/5       52:56
441   Zachery Litteken       M1114          8/8       54:20
442   Tim Litteken           M4549        19/19       54:21
443   Janet Conboy           F6064          5/5       55:12
444   Katie Boucher          F0110        11/12       55:39
445   Cindy Boyer            F5054        21/22       56:34
446   Donna Boucher          F5054        22/22       58:21
447   Patrick Boucher        M5559        12/12       58:22
448   Jay Forthaus           M4044        19/19       59:07
449   Piper Forthaus         F0110        12/12       59:07
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